

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 97010023

Data publicarii 07.05.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.257,14 RON - 1.257,14 RON

Descriere: POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT BUC 2 10.92 21.85;COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 12 5.88 70.59;SURUB GHIPS CARTON BUC 1000 0.06 58.82;CIMENT BUC 7 27.73 194.12;ELECTROZI 2.5 KG 4.5 26.89 121.01;IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 25KG BUC 1 29.41 29.41;COT PVC 40 BUC 1 2.10 2.10;TEU KP 32 BUC 2 9.24 18.49;ROBINET 1" BUC 2 42.86 85.71;COT KP BUC 3 6.30 18.91;TEU KP32 BUC 2 9.24 18.49;ROBINET 1" BUC 2 42.86 85.71;COT KP BUC 3 6.30 18.91;RACORD KP 32 BUC 2 5.46 10.92;ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 2 23.53 47.06;GLET EDEL PUC BUC 1 36.97 36.97;POLISTIREN BUC 1 27.31 27.31;AMORSA BUC 1 15.13 15.13;VAR PASTA BUC 3 21.01 63.03;SPUMA CU PISTOL BUC 1 26.05 26.05;PLACA GHIPS CARTON BUC 1 41.18 41.18;RIMANO TEU BUC 2 41.18 82.35;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 9.24 18.49;ROATA ROABA BUC 1 56.30 56.30;LACAT ALAMA BUC 4 10.92 43.70;MANT ML 2 8.40 16.81;VOPSEA NEGRU BUC 1 21.85 21.85;PENSULA BUC 4 17.65 70.59;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 27.73 27.73;ADEZIV CONSTRUCTII BUC 2 9.24 18.49;GRATAR PLASTIC BUC 1 4.20 4.20;SURUBELNITA BUC 1 7.98 7.98;